
Date Day All Meetings Below Take Place Together Notes
Monday, March 2, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 Conference Prep
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 3 Grade 1 Conference Prep

Wednesday, March 4, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Conference Prep
Thursday, March 5, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Conference Prep
Tueday, March 10, 2015 1

Wednesday, March 11, 201 2 Grades K and 2 Math Data
Thursday, March 12, 2015 3 Grade 1 Math Data

Friday, March 13, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Eligible Content and EDM alignment
Monday, March 16, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Eligible Content and EDM alignment (Paula's Room)
Tuesday, March 17, 2015 1

Wednesday, March 18, 201 2 Grades K and 2 Data Blender Review
Thursday, March 19, 2015 3 Grade 1 Data Blender Review

Friday, March 20, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Data Blender Review
Monday, March 23, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Data Blender Review
Tuesday, March 24, 2015 1

Wednesday, March 25, 201 2 Grade 2 Mid-Point Check-In Rdg. Data  (Kirby's Room) Gr. 2 only
Thursday, March 26, 2015 3 Grade 5 Mid-Point Check-In Rdg. Data (Kirby's Room)

Friday, March 27, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4  (Todd SLO) (Paula's Room)
Monday, March 30, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 (Todd SLO) (Paula's Room)
Tuesday, March 31, 2015 1 Grade 6 Mid-Point Check-In Rdg. Data (Kirby's Room) NO WFSG
Wednesday,  April 1, 2015 2 Kindergarten Mid-Point Check-In Rdg. Data Kinder only
 Thursday, April 2, 2015 3 Grade 1 Mid-point Check- In Rdg. Data (Kirby's Room)

NO WFSG this week

Trending in Education (Lynn Pahl's Room 20)

Developmental Stages of Children (Laura Nesley's Room 32)

Coverage for Gr. 5

Off


